
1. Magdeburger O-Duathlon Mi 04.11.2009 20:46
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Damen - A  (1)  4.4 km   11 P
 1(60)  2(61) 3(67) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(80) 8(65)  9(64)  10(63)  11(62) Z

 1  2  Otto, Susanne  45:13  2:37  5:41 9:32 13:19 16:03 18:54 24:42 28:30  31:55  36:06  41:34 45:13
 ESV Lok Magdeburg  2:37  3:04 3:51 3:47 2:44 2:51 5:48 3:48  3:25  4:11  5:28 3:39

 Herren - A  (5)  4.4 km   11 P
 1(60)  2(61) 3(67) 4(70) 5(71) 6(72) 7(80) 8(65)  9(64)  10(63)  11(62) Z

 1  16  Otto, Burkhard  38:01  1:56  4:05 6:58 9:16 11:07 13:21 18:27 22:12  26:20  29:43  33:47 38:01
 ESV Lok Magdeburg  1:56  2:09 2:53 2:18 1:51 2:14 5:06 3:45  4:08  3:23  4:04 4:14

 2  15  Hursie, Lucas  41:40  1:37  4:44 7:39 10:17 12:06 14:52 19:33 23:38  26:58  31:54  37:38 41:40
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  1:37  3:07 2:55 2:38 1:49 2:46 4:41 4:05  3:20  4:56  5:44 4:02

 3  5  Gernhöfer, Elias  49:49  2:33  6:44 10:30 13:20 17:30 21:17 27:06 32:50  36:52  41:15  46:06 49:49
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  2:33  4:11 3:46 2:50 4:10 3:47 5:49 5:44  4:02  4:23  4:51 3:43

 4  6  Hursie, Rolf  1:02:15  2:31  6:28 11:27 15:39 18:10 22:43 29:25 36:58  41:35  50:21  57:27 1:02:15
 USC Magdeburg  2:31  3:57 4:59 4:12 2:31 4:33 6:42 7:33  4:37  8:46  7:06 4:48

 5  8  Wehrmann, Michael  1:08:08  2:19  8:56 16:00 22:53 26:00 31:23 38:25 44:24  49:09  54:19  1:03:56 1:08:08
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  2:19  6:37 7:04 6:53 3:07 5:23 7:02 5:59  4:45  5:10  9:37 4:12

 Herren - B  (8)  6.4 km   13 P
 1(62)  2(65) 3(80) 4(72) 5(71) 6(73) 7(74) 8(75)  9(78)  10(70)  11(63) 12(61) 13(60) Z

 1  60  Büchner, Ralf  52:21  3:17  10:11 13:10 17:28 19:57 23:58 27:28 30:16  33:08  41:13  45:34 48:08 50:32 52:21
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  3:17  6:54 2:59 4:18 2:29 4:01 3:30 2:48  2:52  8:05  4:21 2:34 2:24 1:49

 2  17  Frenzel, Frank-Peter  56:58  3:16  10:06 13:26 17:46 20:28 29:24 32:04 34:45  37:36  45:31  49:52 53:08 55:15 56:58
 TOLF Berlin  3:16  6:50 3:20 4:20 2:42 8:56 2:40 2:41  2:51  7:55  4:21 3:16 2:07 1:43

 3  12  Wichmann, Peter  1:03:02  3:49  12:03 16:20 21:47 24:56 28:50 34:00 37:13  40:33  48:47  54:52 58:42 1:01:10 1:03:02
 USC Magdeburg  3:49  8:14 4:17 5:27 3:09 3:54 5:10 3:13  3:20  8:14  6:05 3:50 2:28 1:52

 4  21  Büchner, Alexander  1:03:53  5:11  12:13 16:04 20:41 22:58 26:57 30:07 33:33  36:50  47:01  55:53 58:57 1:01:55 1:03:53
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  5:11  7:02 3:51 4:37 2:17 3:59 3:10 3:26  3:17  10:11  8:52 3:04 2:58 1:58

 5  13  Böhning, Uwe  1:14:26  3:34  12:11 16:04 22:41 26:15 31:36 42:07 46:16  48:49  1:00:15  1:05:29 1:08:47 1:12:08 1:14:26
 USC Magdeburg  3:34  8:37 3:53 6:37 3:34 5:21 10:31 4:09  2:33  11:26  5:14 3:18 3:21 2:18

 6  4  Schulz, Matti  1:16:42  5:15  12:54 17:00 23:04 26:29 30:43 35:06 39:11  44:38  58:43  1:06:10 1:11:01 1:14:44 1:16:42
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  5:15  7:39 4:06 6:04 3:25 4:14 4:23 4:05  5:27  14:05  7:27 4:51 3:43 1:58

 18  Kohler, Jürgen  Fehlst  3:34  12:23 15:53 21:54 26:11 ----- ----- -----  -----  28:45  ----- ----- ----- 37:31
 USC Magdeburg  3:34  8:49 3:30 6:01 4:17  2:34 8:46

 61  Riebeseel, Erik  Fehlst  3:26  11:14 14:11 19:19 22:19 37:27 ----- -----  -----  42:30  47:07 49:58 52:18 54:01
 ESV Lok Magdeburg  3:26  7:48 2:57 5:08 3:00 15:08  5:03  4:37 2:51 2:20 1:43

 28:33 30:37 34:49
 *78 *75 *74

 Herren - C  (5)  7.7 km   18 P
 1(60)  2(61) 3(67) 4(70) 5(72) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74)  9(75)  10(78)  11(76) 12(77) 13(79) 14(80)

 15(65)  16(64) 17(63) 18(62) Z

 1  25  Kaminsky, Per  50:55  1:20  3:09 5:38 7:28 9:54 12:04 14:51 17:08  19:17  21:31  27:05 28:30 32:43 36:34
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  1:20  1:49 2:29 1:50 2:26 2:10 2:47 2:17  2:09  2:14  5:34 1:25 4:13 3:51

 39:43  42:29 44:56 48:06 50:55
 3:09  2:46 2:27 3:10 2:49

 2  23  Behling, Carsten  53:26  1:42  3:34 6:00 8:14 10:33 12:51 15:47 17:55  20:06  22:21  28:57 30:43 35:07 39:07
 USC Magdeburg  1:42  1:52 2:26 2:14 2:19 2:18 2:56 2:08  2:11  2:15  6:36 1:46 4:24 4:00

 42:06  44:47 47:39 50:43 53:26
 2:59  2:41 2:52 3:04 2:43

 3  24  Wendler, Göran  53:57  1:37  3:45 6:08 8:10 10:22 12:44 15:38 17:46  20:01  22:04  28:06 29:48 34:01 37:58
 Wiss. Quedlinburg  1:37  2:08 2:23 2:02 2:12 2:22 2:54 2:08  2:15  2:03  6:02 1:42 4:13 3:57

 41:21  44:13 47:31 50:41 53:57
 3:23  2:52 3:18 3:10 3:16

 4  27  Claudius, Sven  55:13  1:36  3:48 6:21 8:03 10:11 12:25 15:31 17:44  21:40  24:09  30:39 32:27 36:44 40:44
 USC Magdeburg  1:36  2:12 2:33 1:42 2:08 2:14 3:06 2:13  3:56  2:29  6:30 1:48 4:17 4:00

 44:01  46:40 49:07 52:13 55:13
 3:17  2:39 2:27 3:06 3:00

 5  22  Kunth, Christoph  1:00:30  1:52  4:01 7:20 9:34 12:03 14:56 18:15 20:38  23:00  25:46  32:29 34:25 40:51 44:44
 USC Magdeburg  1:52  2:09 3:19 2:14 2:29 2:53 3:19 2:23  2:22  2:46  6:43 1:56 6:26 3:53

 48:02  50:47 53:35 57:36 1:00:30
 3:18  2:45 2:48 4:01 2:54

 Damen - B  (3)  6.4 km   13 P
 1(62)  2(65) 3(80) 4(72) 5(71) 6(73) 7(74) 8(75)  9(78)  10(70)  11(63) 12(61) 13(60) Z

 1  32  Enoch, Nadine  52:09  3:37  10:42 13:58 18:15 21:21 24:53 27:31 30:19  33:20  41:15  45:30 47:58 50:19 52:09
 USC Magdeburg  3:37  7:05 3:16 4:17 3:06 3:32 2:38 2:48  3:01  7:55  4:15 2:28 2:21 1:50

 2  19  Lange, Veronika  54:07  3:41  10:29 13:43 18:06 20:47 24:27 27:10 30:30  33:09  41:31  45:29 49:57 52:22 54:07
 USC Magdeburg  3:41  6:48 3:14 4:23 2:41 3:40 2:43 3:20  2:39  8:22  3:58 4:28 2:25 1:45

 3  31  August, Olga  1:02:20  3:47  11:35 14:55 20:22 23:02 26:34 34:27 37:56  41:01  49:38  54:51 57:38 1:00:16 1:02:20
 USC Magdeburg  3:47  7:48 3:20 5:27 2:40 3:32 7:53 3:29  3:05  8:37  5:13 2:47 2:38 2:04

 Damen - C  (2)  7.7 km   18 P
 1(60)  2(61) 3(67) 4(70) 5(72) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74)  9(75)  10(78)  11(76) 12(77) 13(79) 14(80)

 15(65)  16(64) 17(63) 18(62) Z

 1  34  Hentschel, Christin  1:40:35  2:25  4:48 9:23 12:40 15:18 18:11 21:43 31:55  35:04  38:16  47:17 1:02:16 1:08:35 1:13:46
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  2:25  2:23 4:35 3:17 2:38 2:53 3:32 10:12  3:09  3:12  9:01 14:59 6:19 5:11

 1:19:10  1:22:54  1:26:51 1:36:37 1:40:35
 5:24  3:44 3:57 9:46 3:58



1. Magdeburger O-Duathlon Mi 04.11.2009 20:46
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Zeit

 Damen - C  (2)  7.7 km   18 P  (Forts.)

 1(60)  2(61) 3(67) 4(70) 5(72) 6(71) 7(73) 8(74)  9(75)  10(78)  11(76) 12(77) 13(79) 14(80)
 15(65)  16(64) 17(63) 18(62) Z

 50  Behling, Sabine  Fehlst  3:16  6:36 11:09 14:43 20:58 ----- ----- -----  -----  -----  ----- ----- ----- -----
 USC Magdeburg  3:16  3:20 4:33 3:34 6:15

 -----  29:40 33:29 ----- 39:09
 8:42 3:49 5:40

 bis D 12  (7)  3.3 km   6 P
 1(60)  2(31) 3(71) 4(72) 5(64) 6(62) Z

 1  39  Schulz, Anna  35:34  3:12  4:51 11:33 15:22 25:49 31:53 35:34
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  3:12  1:39 6:42 3:49 10:27 6:04 3:41

 2  40  Wehrmann, Annette  35:35  4:51  6:43 14:10 18:13 26:11 32:02 35:35
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  4:51  1:52 7:27 4:03 7:58 5:51 3:33

 3  36  Kohler, Franziska  49:48  10:12  12:27 22:16 27:44 36:20 44:49 49:48
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  10:12  2:15 9:49 5:28 8:36 8:29 4:59

 4  45  Steinhoff, M.  1:10:21  7:04  13:15 28:54 36:36 51:32 1:04:08 1:10:21
 Möser  7:04  6:11 15:39 7:42 14:56 12:36 6:13

 5  47  Schrader, C.  1:10:22  7:06  13:16 29:03 36:39 51:33 1:04:09 1:10:22
 Möser  7:06  6:10 15:47 7:36 14:54 12:36 6:13

 6  38  Wendler, Bente  1:12:12  5:02  7:39 24:27 36:44 53:35 1:06:38 1:12:12
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  5:02  2:37 16:48 12:17 16:51 13:03 5:34

 7  44  Hursie, Anja  1:12:14  5:04  7:41 24:30 36:42 ----- 1:06:43 1:12:14
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  5:04  2:37 16:49 12:12 30:01 5:31

 bis H 12  (2)  3.3 km   6 P
 1(60)  2(31) 3(71) 4(72) 5(64) 6(62) Z

 1  43  Behling, Sven  38:01  3:30  5:32 15:01 20:03 27:47 33:58 38:01
 TL Sachsen-Anhalt  3:30  2:02 9:29 5:02 7:44 6:11 4:03

 2  46  Leine, M.  1:08:52  7:00  11:02 28:50 36:10 50:24 1:03:55 1:08:52
 Möser  7:00  4:02 17:48 7:20 14:14 13:31 4:57


